23-09-2020

24-09-2020

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

25-09-2020

Bangalore CA Final- TIME TABLE

26-09-2020

27-09-2020

28-09-2020

29-09-2020

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Bangalore Southend

BANGALORE - CA
Final

Please Note: This Time-Table is From 23-09-2020 (WEDNESDAY) To 2-09-2020 (Tuesday)

Dear students Kindly Cover up your past backlog of missed lecture which covered in online time table till 23.9.20




